FOI Request - Probationer Teachers in Secondary Schools - 101003366804

Local Authority:

MORAY COUNCIL

School:

FORRES ACADEMY

Number of Probationer Teachers

Subject

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

2017/18

2018/19

2019/20

Assigned

Completed

Assigned  Completed

Assigned  Completed

Assigned

Completed

Assigned

Completed

Assigned

Completed

English
Maths
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
History
Geography
Modern Studies
Art & Design
Music
Drama

Physical Education

Religious Education
French

Spanish

German

Italian

Gaelic

Mandarin
Psychology

Home Economics

Technical Education

Computing Science

Business Education

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1

Technical/Maths




2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 Notes
Assigned Completed [Assigned Completed |Assigned Completed |Assigned Completed
1 1 1 1 1 -
1 1 -
1 1 1 -
1 0 -
1 0 1 1 -
1 1 -
1 -
1 1 1 -
1 -
1 1 -




