## FOI Request - Probationer Teachers in Secondary Schools - 101003366804

Local Authority:	MORAY COUNCIL						
School:	FORRES ACADEMY						

									Nun	nber of Probat	ioner Teach	ners	
Subject	2014/15		20	2015/16		2016/17		2017/18		2018/19		2019/20	
	Assigned	Completed	Assigned	Completed	Assigned	Completed	Assigned	Completed	Assigned		Assigned	Completed	
English		1 1	L						-	L 1		1 :	
Maths								1 1		L 1			
Biology													
Chemistry													
Physics		1 1	L										
History		1 1	L						-	L 1			
Geography									-	L 1			
Modern Studies													
Art & Design													
Music													
Drama													
Physical Education													
Religious Education													
French													
Spanish													
German													
Italian													
Gaelic													
Mandarin													
Psychology													
Home Economics													
Technical Education													
Computing Science													
Business Education													

2020/21		2021/22		2022/23		2023/24 Assigned Completed			Notes	
Assigned	Completed	Assigned 1	Completed	Assigned 1	Completed		Com 1			
		1	1	1		-	L	-		
					. 1			-		
1	1 1	1	1					-		
-		1						-		
		-	0					_		
		1	0	1	. 1			-		
		-	Ū	1				-		
				-	· •		1	-		
							_	-		
								-		
1	1 1			1	. 1			-		
								-		
								-		
								-		
								-		
								-		
								-		
								-		
								-		
								-		
						-	1	-		
								-		
				1	. 1			-		